
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 75b: Ind Pursuit Women 7 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 51 Jenny SAMMONS (Midland Cycle Club) 2:54.615
Lap 1 27.053 27.053 (1)
Lap 2 12.635 39.689 (1)
Lap 3 27.394 1:07.083 (1)
Lap 4 41.487 1:48.570 (1)
Lap 7 43.689 2:32.259 (1)
Lap 8 22.356 2:54.615 (1)

2. 49 Jenny GOODWIN (Ipswich CC) caught
Lap 1 28.539 28.539 (2)
Lap 2 22.654 51.193 (2)
Lap 3 24.412 1:15.606 (2)
Lap 4 8.931 1:24.537 (2)


